GSPublisherVersion 2720.0.49.62
S
IM
IC
H
 R
E
S

> > >> > >
Sewer M/HApprox. 66m(20.21)
8.7
DP
DP
DP
DP
SHR
DP
DP
DP
DP
DP
WM
T.O.W. = 26.500T.O.W. = 26.500
B.O.W. = 25.943B.O.W. = 25.943
T.O.W. = 26.500T.O.W. = 26.500
B.O.W. = 25.98B.O.W. = 25.98
T.O.W. = 27.900T.O.W. = 27.900
B.O.W. = 27.00B.O.W. = 27.00
T.O.W. = 27.900T.O.W. = 27.900
B.O.W. = 27.75B.O.W. = 27.75
T.O.W. = 28.857T.O.W. = 28.857
B.O.W. = 27.914B.O.W. = 27.914
T.
O.
W
. =

W
. =
 27
.90
B.
O.
W
. =
 27
.90
T.O.W. = 26.50T.O.W. = 26.50
B.O.W. = 25.943B.O.W. = 25.943
T.O.W. = 26.50T.O.W. = 26.50
B.O.W. = 25.943B.O.W. = 25.943
T.O.W. = 26.00T.O.W. = 26.00
B.O.W. = 25.80B.O.W. = 25.80
T.O.W. = 26.00T.O.W. = 26.00
B.O.W. = 25.67B.O.W. = 25.67
15
70
 B
AT